
 

 

OPENING OF TENDERS 

    

                                                       May & June 2017 

 

TENDER NO   : MLM/2016-17/MM/003 

DESCRIPTION   : SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF Makana Library IT Equipment 

DATE    : 15/05/2017 

CLOSING TIME   : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : MLM/2016-17/INFRA/006 

DESCRIPTION   : FULL SANS 241 – 1 : 15 ANALYSIS AT 30 SAMPLING POINTS 

DATE    : 16/05/2017 

CLOSING TIME   : 12h00 

 

 

 

 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY  AMOUNT 

1. Myolibonga General Trading (PTY) LTD R 332 400.00 

NO NAME OF COMPANY  AMOUNT 

1. A.L Abbott & Associates (PTY) LTD R 158 049.60 

2. Talbot & Talbot (PTY) LTD R 236 840.13 

3. UIS Analytical Services (PTY) LTD R 108 156.82 

4. Hallowed Ground R 330 584.63 

5. SRK Consulting (SA) (PTY) LTD R 222 998.80 



TENDER NO   : MLM/2016-17/INFRA/005 (CLOSED TENDER) 

DESCRIPTION   : EXTENSION OF INDOOR SPORT CENTRE IN MAKANA LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY GYMNASIUM 

DATE    : 19/05/2017 

CLOSING TIME   : 12h00 

 

 

TENDER NO   : MLM/2016-17/MM/003 

DESCRIPTION   : MULTI-FUNCTIONAL PHOTOCOPIERS MACHINE LEASE AGREEMENT 

DATE    : 31/05/2017 

CLOSING TIME   : 12h00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY  AMOUNT 

1. unabantu Bakho Training Centre T/A Unabantu Bakho 
Construction 

2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 

2. Alex Maintenance & Electrical 1 ENVELOPE SUBMITTED 

3. Core Facts 1116CC 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 

NO NAME OF COMPANY  

1. Konica Minolta South Africa  
2. Omnitechnologies (PTY) LTD  

3. Myolibonga General Trading JV Panasonic  

4. Panasonic Business Systems Office 
Automation (PTY) LTD 

 

5. Business Connexion (PTY )LTD  

6.  Aloe Office & Business Equipment  

7. Mbokwana Holding (PTY) LTD  
8. Hlumisa Technologies  
9. Prime Vest MFP Solutions  

10. Velaphanda Trading & Projects  



 

TENDER NO   : MLM/2016-17/MM/001 

DESCRIPTION   : APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE, SECURITY COMPANY FOR SAFETY 

AND SECURITY OF COUNCIL ASSETS 

DATE    : 07/06/2017 

CLOSING TIME   : 12h00 

 

 

NO NAME OF COMPANY AMOUNT 

1. KYA Guards  PTY (LTD) 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED  

2. Hi – Tec Security 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
3. Siyazu Trading T/A Sita Security 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
4. Mafokolo Security Patrols 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
5. Falcolux Security Solutions 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
6.  Sokhanyile T/A Ncuthu 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
7. Khuselani Security 2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 
8. Senzwa Security Services 1 ENVELOPE SUBMITTED 

9. FHSR Management PTY 9LTD) T/A 
Khuthele 

2 ENVELOPES SUBMITTED 

10. Mpulwedladla 1 ENVELOPE SUBMITTED 


